
F O U R - W A Y  C O M P A C T  C A S S E T T E
12  000  Btu  (CSU2-12CCA)  &  18  000  Btu  (CSU2-18CCA)

· Cooling and heating

· 4-way airflow

· Extremely quiet

· Backed nationwide

by Alliance

A/CompCass12&18/1/LOWR



Te c h n i c a l  D a t a

Sold, distributed and nationally supported by Alliance at:

Gauteng: (011) 704-6320 Cape Town: (021) 556-8292 Port Elizabeth: (041) 484-6413

Pretoria: (012) 643-0445 Kwa-Zulu Natal: (031) 579-1895

F e a t u r e s

F O U R - W A Y  C O M P A C T  C A S S E T T E
12 000  Btu  (CSU2-12CCA)  &  18  000  Btu  (CSU2-18CCA)

Model - Indoor

Function

Power supply  V-Ph-Hz

Cooling Capacity Btu/h

Input W

EER W/W

Heating Capacity Btu/h

Input W

COP W/W

Air flow (Hi/Med/Lo) m3/h

Noise level (Hi/Med/Lo) dB/(A)

Indoor Unit WxDxH (body) mm

Packing WxDxH (body) mm

WxDxH (panel) mm

Packing WxDxH (body) mm

Weight Net/Gross kg

Refrig. piping Liquid/ gas side mm

OUTDOOR

Power supply V-Ph-Hz

Max. input consumption W

Max. input current A

Outdoor air flow m3/h

Outdoor noise level dB(A)

Dimension (WxDxH) mm

Packing (WxDxH) mm

Net/Gross Weight kg

Refrigerant type

Charged volume kg

Design pressure MPa

Refrig. piping Liquid/gas side mm

Max. pipe  length m

Max. level diff. m

Ambient temp. (Cooling/heating) ºC

CSU2-12CCA CSU2-18CCA

Cooling/heating

220~240-1-50

12000

1170

2.73

13000

1286

3.11

650/560/450

42/38/33

570x570x260

655x655x290

647x647x50

715x715x123

16/19

Ø6.4/Ø12.7

220~240-1-50

1950

8.9

1840

43

780x250x547

910x335x575

32/34

R22

0.85

2.6/1.0

Ø6.4/Ø12.7

15

8

21~43/-5~24

Cooling/heating

220~240-1-50

18000

1956

2.71

20000

1905

3.15

810/720/580

48/44/38

570x570x260

655x655x290

647x647x50

715x715x123

19/21

Ø6.4/Ø12.7

220~240-1-50

2950

15.0

2200

56

760x285x590

887x355x645

38.5/41

R22

1.4

2.6/1.0

Ø6.4/Ø12.7

30

10

21~43/-5~24

Economical
to  Run

Low Noise
Level

4-Way
Air f low

Cool ing &
Heat ing

Alliance reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications or design at any time without notice and without incurring obligation.


